
    

Lauf 1

Team Spur1 Spur2 Spur3 Spur4

HF Racing 356,40 3 0 89,10 723,04 1 Sieger Sieger

SNL 367,40 1 0 91,85 720,14 2 2,90 2,90

GV Racing 352,68 5 0 88,17 709,36 3 10,78 13,68

Speed Secret 352,78 4 0 88,20 708,08 4 1,28 14,96

SMD2 358,08 2 0 89,52 705,86 5 2,22 17,18

VR46 348,52 6 0 87,13 699,52 6 6,34 23,52

WET 336,56 8 0 84,14 691,52 7 8,00 31,52

SMD1 346,62 7 0 86,66 677,14 8 14,38 45,90

MATI 330,30 9 0 82,58 653,02 9 24,12 70,02

TIMA 317,56 10 0 79,39 644,80 10 8,22 78,24

Lauf 2

Team Spur1 Spur2 Spur3 Spur4

HF Racing 366,64 1 0 91,66 1

SNL 352,74 5 0 88,19 2

GV Racing 356,68 2 0 89,17 3

Speed Secret 355,30 3 0 88,83 4

SMD2 347,78 7 0 86,95 5

VR46 351,00 6 0 87,75 6

WET 354,96 4 0 88,74 7

SMD1 330,52 8 0 82,63 8

MATI 322,72 10 0 80,68 9

TIMA 327,24 9 0 81,81 10

Schnellste Rennrunde: 6,448 | Fritz | Weiß | 25.01.2019 Schnellste Qualyrunde: 6,530 | Mike Lang | Weiß | 03.09.2021

Gefahrene 

Runden

Schnellste 

Runde
Platz

4 x 10 Minuten GESAMT 

RUNDEN
PLATZ

Meisten 

Runden

Runden 

Schnitt
Qualifying Zufallsgenerator

zum 

Ersten
Chassis Karosserie

7ter Lauf World Challenge - 03.02.2024 - 

Temperatur: 23°

Luftfeuchte: 31%
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